158
Updated: August 1, 2023
US  adamsrite.com | 800.872.3267 | customerservice.adamsrite@assaabloy.com
Canada  assaabloydss.ca | 800.461.3007 | sales.dss.ca@assaabloy.com
TR
IM
The 4600 Heavy Duty Designer Deadlatch Handles
are designed to operate Adams Rite deadlatches

Installation
Dimensions
How to Order, Related & Compatible Products
4600 Heavy Duty Deadlatch Handles: Specify quantity and the following information. Order related products separately.
MODEL REX HANDLE HANDING** DOOR THICKNESS COMPATIBLE PRODUCTS FINISH
4600 M -01 -5 1 1 -32D
(blank)  Standard STANDARD HANDLES 5  LH or LHR 1  1-3/4" to 1-7/8" 1  �2190, 2290 Interconnected
Deadbolt/Deadlatch
US3  Bright Brass
M  �Monitored Trim 01  Curve 6  RH or RHR 2  2" to 2-1/8" US4  Satin Brass
02  Round 3  2-1/4" to 2-3/8" 2  �4300, 4500, 4900
Series Deadlatches
10B  �to match Dark Bronze
03  Square 4  2-1/2" to 2-5/8" US32  �Bright Stainless
DESIGNER SERIES 5  2-3/4" to 2-7/8" US32D  �Satin Stainless
MD  MJ
ME MN* (Handed)
MG  MV* (Handed)
MI  MW
* Handing must be specified for MN and MV Designer Levers. **Handing - assumes lever on interior of door.
RELATED PRODUCTS
When purchasing this product, please consider the following related products, available separately:
ACCESSORIES
REX-4600 Request to Exit, DTK-4600 Fixed Lever (dummy) Kit, TDK-4600-XX Thick Door Kit for doors
2” to 2-7/8”, TBK-4600-XX Thru-Bolt Mounting Kit for back-to-back mounting on wood doors.
COMPATIBLE PRODUCTS
DEADLATCHES
4300 Electrified Deadlatches, 4510, 4530,
4900, 4920AN Series Deadlatches.